
14’ x 14’ x 10’ H 
Walk-In Cooler or Walk-In Freezer 

Wall & Ceiling Panels Diagram 
Lt blue 

REFRIGERATION SUPERSTORE   
World’s Largest Inventory  
New & Used Walk-In/ Drive-In Coolers/ Freezers/ Refrigeration Systems 
1423 Planeview Drive, Oshkosh, WI 54904   Tel (920) 231-1711   Fax (920) 231-1701   www.barrinc.com  
  

4½”    1 
22” 47” 

2 
47” 
3 

47” 
4 

4½” 
5 22” 

6     47” 

7     47” 

8     47” 

9     4½” 

22” 
10 
47” 

11 
47” 

12 
47” 

13 
4½” 

31” 

23”    14 

60”    15 

(1)60”x84” 
Manual Sliding 

Door 

23”    16 

26”    17 

C1 
 

47”x14’ 

C2 
 

47”x14’ 

C3 
 

47”x14’ 

C4 
 

26”x14’ 

14’ 

14’ 



14’ x 14’ x 10’ H 
Walk-In Cooler or Walk-In Freezer 

REFRIGERATION SUPERSTORE   
World’s Largest Inventory  
New & Used Walk-In/ Drive-In Coolers/ Freezers/ Refrigeration Systems 
1423 Planeview Drive, Oshkosh, WI 54904   Tel (920) 231-1711   Fax (920) 231-1701   www.barrinc.com  

Lt blue 


	14x14x10C-ltblue(d).pdf
	14x14x10C-ltblue(p).pdf

